• UL Listings
LISTINGS
• Vented Cabinet
• Fault Relay (See Order Information Chart)
• LIFETIME WARRANTY on PC Board
FEATURES
Fault Detection
• Conditions Reported

0
MECHANICAL
ORDER INFORMATION
Order #
Model Number
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Battery Charge
Capacity
Cabinet
Battery Space
Supplied
Battery Set
Trouble
Relay
Power
Limited
12 VDC SYSTEMS
01303 PS5-BFS-12-UL 12VDC 4 A 38 Ah 20Ah
01308 PS5-BFS-12-UL-2B7 12VDC 4 A 38 Ah 20Ah 14Ah
01317 PS5-12025-B03-UL 12VDC 2.5 A 34 Ah 20Ah  • •
01320 PS5-12025-B03-UL-1B7 12VDC 2.5 A 34 Ah 20Ah 7Ah • •
01321 PS5-12025-B03-UL-2B7 12VDC 2.5 A 34 Ah 20Ah 14Ah • •
01313 PS5-12040-B03-UL 12VDC 4 A 34 Ah 20Ah  •
01322 PS5-12040-B03-UL-1B7 12VDC 4 A 34 Ah 20Ah 7Ah •
01323 PS5-12040-B03-UL-2B7 12VDC 4 A 34 Ah 20Ah 14Ah •
24 VDC SYSTEMS
01304 PS5-BFS-24-UL 24VDC 4 A 38 Ah 8Ah
01307 PS5-BFS-24-UL-2B7 24VDC 4 A 34 Ah 8Ah 7Ah
01318 PS5-24025-B03-UL 24VDC 2.5 A 34 Ah 8Ah  • •
01324 PS5-24025-B03-UL-2B7 24VDC 2.5 A 34 Ah 8Ah 7Ah • •
01314 PS5-24040-B03-UL 24VDC 4 A 34 Ah 8Ah  •
01325 PS5-24040-B03-UL-2B7 24VDC 4 A 34 Ah 8Ah 7Ah •
6 Ledgerock Way, Unit 7, Acton, MA 01720, USA,  978.658.6717, www.alarmsaf.com